
Team 53, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

20 Sunday 22-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

39 Sunday 29-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

72 Thursday 3-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

111 Tuesday 8-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

131 Friday 11-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

161 Friday 18-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

176 Sunday 20-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

194 Wednesday 23-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

217 Saturday 26-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

238 Monday 28-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

262 Friday 1-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

286 Sunday 3-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

302 Wednesday 6-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

329 Sunday 10-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

362 Thursday 14-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

395 Thursday 21-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

410 Sunday 24-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

435 Thursday 28-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

451 Saturday 30-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

476 Monday 2-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

490 Thursday 5-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

509 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

549 Friday 13-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

564 Sunday 15-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

596 Thursday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

608 Sunday 22-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

642 Sunday 5-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

669 Sunday 12-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

687 Tuesday 14-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

704 Thursday 16-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

728 Sunday 19-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

760 Friday 24-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

776 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

801 Thursday 30-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

815 Saturday 1-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

837 Monday 3-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

861 Friday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

890 Thursday 13-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

911 Sunday 16-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS BOWSER

941 Thursday 27-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

958 Sunday 2-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1001 Friday 7-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

1026 Monday 10-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

1042 Thursday 13-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

1072 Monday 17-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER


